Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content
Original carton
EAN-Code

EAN-Code carton

Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

Scheiben - mincés - tagliati

E

g )

3044

Picosa

Champignons de Paris Scheiben
3000 G

6 ST

7610473011323
7610473111320

Polen

¢

Haecky Import AG
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